Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN), polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Pea bar 26x13.5mm with shaven ends
A2153 SERIES BOW HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN), polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Pea bar 21.5x11.5mm with shaven ends
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
01
Bow
Handle
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
26mm         34mm
21.5mm       31mm
 A2151-160      160mm        194mm
 A2151-224      224mm        275mm
 A2151-352      352mm        436mm
 A2151-480      480mm        600mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
 A2153-160      160mm       196.5mm
 A2153-192      192mm         235mm
 A2153-224      224mm       272.5mm
 A2153-288      288mm         353mm
 A2153-352      352mm         429mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
LATEST PRODUCT
UPDATES
A2152 SERIES D HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN), polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Bent pea bar 26x13.5m with arched corners
A3956 SERIES RECESSED HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN), polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
T bar 54x24.5mm with D type hollowed
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
02
Bow
Handle
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
54mm       24.5mm
 A3956-32         32mm           54mm
 A3956-96         96mm          124mm
 A3956-160      160mm         188mm
 A3956-224      224mm         252mm
L H
Hole C.C.
W
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
26mm         38mm
H
W
Hole C.C.
L
 A2152-160      160mm       173.5mm
 A2152-224      224mm       237.5mm
 A2152-352      352mm       365.5mm
 A2152-480      480mm       493.5mm
 A2152-608      608mm       621.5mm
 A2152-736      736mm       749.5mm
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
03
A1221 SERIES BAR HANDLE

Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
04
A1232 SERIES BAR HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA)
Ø14mm round bar
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A1233 SERIES BAR HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA)
Ø12mm round bar
Bar
Handle
 A1232-128      128mm       141.6mm
 A1232-160      160mm       173.6mm
 A1232-192      192mm       205.6mm
 A1232-224      224mm       237.6mm
 A1232-288      288mm       301.6mm
 A1232-352      352mm       365.6mm
Ø14mm       35mm
H
LHole C.C.
W
 A1233-128      128mm       139.4mm
 A1233-160      160mm       171.4mm
 A1233-192      192mm       203.4mm
 A1233-224      224mm       235.4mm
 A1233-288      288mm       299.4mm
Ø12mm       33mm
H
LHole C.C.
W
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
05
A2134 SERIES BOW HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A2133 SERIES BOW HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Semicircle flat bar 20x10mm
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Semicircle flat bar 16x10mm
 A2134-160      160mm       189mm
 A2134-192      192mm       227.5mm
 A2134-224      224mm       264mm
 A2134-288      288mm       341mm
 A2134-352      352mm       417mm
20mm       31.5mm
 A2133-128      128mm        152mm
 A2133-160      160mm        190mm
 A2133-224      224mm        270mm
 A2133-288      288mm        341mm
16mm       31.5mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
LHole C.C.
W
H
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
06
A2501 SERIES D HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A2502 SERIES D HANDLE
Bar
Handle
24mm         35mm
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Bent bell bar 24x10.5mm with arched corners
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Bent bell bar 24x10.5mm with square corners
 A2502-160      160mm       170.5mm
 A2502-224      224mm       234.5mm
 A2502-352      352mm       362.5mm
 A2502-480      480mm       490.5mm
 A2502-608      608mm       618.5mm
 A2502-736      736mm       746.5mm
H
LHole C.C.
W
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
24mm         35mm
 A2501-160      160mm       170.5mm
 A2501-224      224mm       234.5mm
 A2501-352      352mm       362.5mm
 A2501-480      480mm       490.5mm
 A2501-608      608mm       618.5mm
 A2501-736      736mm       746.5mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
07
A2603 SERIES D HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Round bar Ø13mm with sloped bottom
 A2603-160      160mm         173mm
 A2603-224      224mm         237mm
 A2603-352      352mm         365mm
 A2603-480      480mm         493mm
 A2603-608      608mm         621mm
 A2603-736      736mm         749mm
Ø13mm       40mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
08
A3212 SERIES BAR HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A3122 SERIES FINGER PULL HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA)
Flat bar 22x8mm with flat ends, D type recessed
 A3212-96         96mm         108mm
 A3212-128      128mm        140mm
 A3212-160      160mm        172mm
 A3212-224      224mm        236mm
 A3212-352      352mm        364mm
12mm        33mm
 A3122-128      128mm           152mm
 A3122-160      160mm           184mm
 A3122-192      192mm           216mm
 A3122-224      224mm           248mm
8mm         22mm
LHole C.C.
H
W

Square bar 12mm with flat ends, D type hollowed,
square feet
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
09
A3841 SERIES PULL HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A3844 SERIES PULL HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Flat bar 33x8.4mm with flat ends, D type hollowed
 A3841-128      128mm          152mm
 A3841-160      160mm          184mm
 A3841-224      224mm          248mm
 A3841-288      288mm          328mm
 A3841-352      352mm          392mm
 A3841-480      480mm          528mm
 A3841-608      608mm          672mm
 A3841-736      736mm          800mm
8.4mm       33mm
 A3844-160      160mm        173mm
 A3844-224      224mm        237mm
 A3844-288      288mm        301mm
 A3844-352      352mm        365mm
 A3844-512      512mm        525mm
                                       (256+256mm)
8.4mm       33mm
LHole C.C.
H

10
A3822 SERIES PULL HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A3511 SERIES FINGER PULL HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Peak bar 27x11.6mm with flat ends, A type hollowed
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Peak bar 25x11mm with curved ends, A type recessed
 A3822-160      160mm          180mm
 A3822-192      192mm          212mm
 A3822-224      224mm          244mm
 A3822-288      288mm          308mm
 A3822-352      352mm          372mm
11.6mm       27mm
 A3511-64         64mm          88mm
 A3511-96         96mm         120mm
 A3511-128      128mm        152mm
 A3511-160      160mm        184mm
 A3511-224      224mm        248mm
11mm        25mm
LHole C.C.
H
W
LHole C.C.
H
W
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
11
A5701 SERIES FINGER PULL HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A5801 SERIES FINGER PULL HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Tee profile handle
 A5801-16         16mm          24mm
 A5801-128      128mm        148mm
 A5801-160      160mm        180mm
 A5801-224      224mm        244mm
11mm         20mm
 A5701-16         16mm          24mm
 A5701-128      128mm        148mm
 A5701-160      160mm        180mm
 A5701-224      224mm        244mm
17.5mm     21.5mm
LHole C.C.
H
W

 A8921L-400     398mm        348mm       115mm        25mm
 A8921L-450     448mm        398mm       140mm        25mm
 A8921L-500     498mm        448mm       165mm        25mm
 A8921L-600     598mm        548mm       190mm        25mm
 A8921L-700     698mm        648mm       215mm        25mm
Left hand
Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
13
A8201 SERIES PROFILE HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A8101 SERIES PROFILE HANDLE
Bar
Handle
 A8201-32          32mm         52mm          21mm       53.8mm
 A8201-64          64mm         84mm          21mm       53.8mm
 A8201-128       128mm       160mm         21mm       53.8mm
 A8201-160       160mm       192mm         21mm       53.8mm
 A8101-32          32mm         52mm          21mm       49.2mm
 A8101-64          64mm         84mm          21mm       49.2mm
 A8101-128       128mm       160mm         21mm       49.2mm
 A8101-160       160mm       192mm         21mm       49.2mm
LHole C.C.
W
H
LHole C.C.